Aircel AMD
Heatless Desiccant Compressed Air
Dryers airceldryers.com
The ultimate filtration & drying technology
Aircel AMD
The Company
Aircel is one of the leading manufacturers
of high efficiency compressed air filtration and

and ensure the trouble free development of the product.
• after a period of consultation and development a solution is proposed and agreed.
• prototypes are manufactured, tested and the customer offers feedback on the
results.
• following any necessary design amends, material supply issues, or
manufacturing process alterations the product is approved and full production
begins.
airceldryers.com 09
The ultimate filtration & drying technology
Technical Specification
dryer pipe inlet flow rate dryer required supplied dimension mm weight dimension inch
model size“ scfm Nm3/h l/sec configuration filtration as standard A B C Kg lb A B C
AMD-004 3/8” 4 7 1.9 Simplex A30 P 445 281 92 13 29 17.5 11 3.6
AMD-006 3/8” 6 10 2.8 Simplex A30 P 504 281 92 14 31 20 11 3.6
AMD-008 3/8” 8 14 3.8 Simplex A30 P 565 281 92 15 33 22 11 3.6
AMD-010 3/8” 10 17 4.7 Simplex A30 P 635 281 92 16.5 36 25 11 3.6
AMD-015 3/8” 15 25 7.1 Simplex A30 P 815 281 92 19.5 43 32 11 3.6
AMD-025 3/8” 25 42 11.8 Simplex A30 P 1065 281 92 24 53 42 11 3.6
AMD-035 3/8” 35 59 16.5 Simplex A30 P 1460 281 92 31 68 57.5 11 3.6
AMD-045 3/4” 45 76 21.2 Simplex A55 P 652 520 164 53 117 28.0 20.5
AMD-055 3/4” 55 93 26.0 Simplex A55 P 752 520 164 59 130 31.8 20.5
AMD-065 3/4” 65 110 30.7 Simplex A55 P 852 520 164 64 141 36.0 20.5
AMD-085 1” 85 144 40.0 Simplex A76 P 1052 520 164 75 165 43.5 20.5
AMD-105 1” 105 178 49.6 Simplex A76 P 1362 520 164 91 200 55.8 20.5
AMD-135 1 1/4” 135 229 63.7 Simplex A105 P 1562 520 164 102 225 63.5 20.5
AMD-175 1 1/4” 175 297 82.6 Simplex A106 P 1962 520 164 123 271 79.5 20.5
1. All models include an XA grade pre-filter.
2. 1 micron outlet dust filtration is built into all desiccant cartridges.
3. It is recommended that a water separator and an X1 (micron) grade filter (both not included as standard)
precede the XA (0.1 micron) filter and dryer package.

Aircel AMD | Heatless Desiccant Compressed Air Dryer
Selection
Selection and ordering information
To select the Aircel AMD suitable for your application, the following information is required: -
Minimum inlet pressure Maximum inlet flow
Maximum inlet temperature Required dew point
With the above information, follow the selection example below: -
Compressor outlet pressure @ 7 barg / 100 psig and dryer inlet flow rate @ 41 scfm (70 Nm3/h - 19 l/s)
Dryer inlet pressure, after pipework, valves, receiver and filtration @ 6.3 barg / 91 psig
Dryer inlet temperature 25¼C / 77¼F
Outlet dewpoint -70¼C / -100¼F
Pressure correction factor (PCF) 0.9
Temperature correction factor (TCF) 1.06
Dew point correction factor (DCF) 0.7
Corrected dryer flow rate Compressor flow rate= 41 = 61 scfm
3
PCFx TCFx DCF 0.9x 1.06x 0.7 (104Nm/h-29l/s)
As the above dryer sizing table, the correct dryer for this application, with a corrected flow rate of
61 scfm (104 Nm3/h or 29 l/s) is an AMD-065.
Aircel AMD service kit 12,000 hours (or 2 years)
Dryer Description Kit Number
AMD-004 Aircel AMD desiccant cartridge x 2 AMD-C004 - 12,000
AMD-006 Aircel AMD desiccant cartridge x 2 AMD-C006 - 12,000
AMD-008 Aircel AMD desiccant cartridge x 2 AMD-C008 - 12,000
AMD-010 Aircel AMD desiccant cartridge x 2 AMD-C010 - 12,000
AMD-015 Aircel AMD desiccant cartridge x 2 AMD-C015 - 12,000
AMD-025 Aircel AMD desiccant cartridge x 2 AMD-C025 - 12,000
AMD-035 Aircel AMD desiccant cartridge x 2 AMD-C035 - 12,000
AMD-045 Aircel AMD desiccant cartridge x 2 AMD-C045 - 12,000
AMD-055 Aircel AMD desiccant cartridge x 2 AMD-C055 - 12,000
AMD-065 Aircel AMD desiccant cartridge x 2 AMD-C065 - 12,000
AMD-085 Aircel AMD desiccant cartridge x 2 AMD-C085 - 12,000
AMD-105 Aircel AMD desiccant cartridge x 4 AMD-C105 - 12,000
AMD-135 Aircel AMD desiccant cartridge x 4 AMD-C135 - 12,000
AMD-175 Aircel AMD desiccant cartridge x 4 AMD-C175 - 12,000
AMD-215 Aircel AMD desiccant cartridge x 8 AMD-C215 - 12,000
AMD-275 Aircel AMD desiccant cartridge x 8 AMD-C275 - 12,000
AMD-365 Aircel AMD desiccant cartridge x 8 AMD-C365 - 12,000
Aircel AMD VALVE service kit
Dryer Kit Number
AMD-004 VSKS01
AMD-006 VSKS01